Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council

## **Finance Committee**

Jeffrey Hartsough, Chair, CI-2 Howard M. Katchen, R-3 Lisa Petrus, Stakeholder Cheryl Shapiro, Stakeholder

## CITY OF LOS ANGELES CALIFORNIA



Sherman Oaks NeighborhoodCouncil



Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council P.O. Box5721 Sherman Oaks, CA91413

Website:

www.ShermanOaksNC.org

**Finance Committee Meeting Agenda** Wednesday, March 27, 2024, 6:30 PM

The Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council's (SONC) Regular Finance Committee meeting, normally held on the 4<sup>th</sup> Wednesday of the month is

## CANCELLED